Production Auditor/Accountant -
(310) 600-7808 cell -

Frank Errico

IATSE local 871
frankeerrico@gmail.com

TV Production Auditor Credits:

“Today’s Special” 4 pilots
“Nikki Fre$h” S1
“‘Gayme Show” S1

“Whit Thomas: The Golden One”
“Emily in Paris”S1 Paris tax incent. & NYC
“A Black Lady Sketch Show”

“‘Ramy Youssef: Feelings”

“Julio Torres: My Favorite Shapes”
“Frankenstein’s Monster’'s Monster, Frankenstein”

“Anthony Jeselnik Comedy Special”

“Confession Tapes” S2
“Exhibit A” S1

“Drew Michael: What's That?”

“'m Sorry” S2

“Mr Neighbor's House” #2
“This Is Heaven” pilot
“Comrade Detective” S1

TV Production Accountant Credits:

“Jerrod Carmichael: 8”
“Another Period” S1-S3

“The Meltdown With Jonah & Kumail” S1-S3

“Hood Adjacent” pilot

“Overanalyzers” pilot, GA tax incent.
“Gortimer Gibbon’s” pilot, S2 part
“Why? with Hannibal Burness” S1

“Kroll Show” pilot, S1-S3

“Blake Shelton’s Not-So-Family Christmas” special
“The Burn W/ Jeff Ross” S1-S2
“‘Review W/Forrest MacNeil” pilot
“‘Nick Swardson’s Pretend Time” S2

“‘Death Valley” S1
“Carson Nation” S1

“Extreme Make-over: Weight Loss Edition” S1-S2

“Forever Young” S1
“My Cat From Hell” S1
“‘Bar Rehab” pilot
‘Hammer Time” S1
“‘Groomer Has It” S1-S2
“Petfinders” S1

Jax Media/Turner
Jax Media/Quibi
Jax Media/Quibi
A24/HBO

Jax Media/Viacom/Netflix
Jax Media/HBO
A24/HBO
A24/HBO
A24/Netflix

A24 Films/Netflix
A24 Films/Netflix
A24 Films/Netflix
A24 Films/HBO
A24 Films/TruTV
Turner/Adult Swim
A24/Hulu

A24 Films/Amazon

A24 Films/HBO
Comedy Central
Comedy Central
Comedy Central
Comedy Central
Amazon Studios
Comedy Central
Comedy Central
NBC

Comedy Central
Comedy Central
Comedy Central
MTV Networks
OWN/Relativity
ABC Network
TV Land/Katalyst Films
Animal Planet
Spike TV

A&E

Animal Planet
Animal Planet

11/19-3/20
10/19-3/20
9/19-1/20
8/19-9/19
5/19-11/19
2/19-8/19
2/19-5/19
2/19-5/19
1/19-3/19
10/18-11/18
4/18-2/19
4/18-2/19
4/18-7/18
10/17-1/19
1/18-3/18
8/17-12117
10/16-7/17

11/16-2/17
7M14-11/17
2014-2016
5/16-7/16
9/15-12/15
2014-2015
5/15-10/15
4/11-3/15
2012
2012-2013
2011

2011
1/11-4/11
10/10-12/10
2009-2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2008-2009
2007

Education: Loyola Marymount University, BA in Communications (emphasis Film) - Los Angeles, CA

Skills: MediaWeb, Global Vista, PSL+ accounting softwares, Showbiz Timecards software, Movie Magic Budgeting,
Microsoft Word, Excel, Outlook, Power Point, Adobe Acrobat & 10 key
-Knowledge of union and multiple state non-union payroll for crew: SAG/AFTRA, DGA, WGA, IATSE & 399
-Experience working with cost reports, hot costs, tax incentives, cash flow, petty cash, A/P, residual reporting, asset

& set tracking and insurance claims

-Experience in managing several projects and supervisory experience. Excellent communication and analytical
skills while maintaining constant professionalism. Line Producer/Production Manager experience before accounting



